

營收及出貨台數明細表

合併:

單位:台/NTD仟元

月份	項目	出貨台數			累計出貨台數			合併營收金額			累計合併營收金額		
		102年	103年	年增率	102年	103年	年增率	102年	103年	年增率	102年	103年	年增率
1月		140,874	180,115	27.86%	140,874	180,115	27.86%	1,565,872	1,767,151	12.85%	1,565,872	1,767,151	12.85%
2月		132,940	140,685	5.83%	273,814	320,800	17.16%	1,438,338	1,534,219	6.67%	3,004,210	3,301,370	9.89%
3月		116,089	146,723	26.39%	389,903	467,523	19.91%	1,560,519	1,717,403	10.05%	4,564,729	5,018,773	9.95%
4月		131,089	150,143	14.54%	520,992	617,666	18.56%	1,406,236	1,695,403	20.56%	5,970,965	6,714,176	12.45%
5月		107,841	152,457	41.37%	628,833	770,123	22.47%	1,323,713	1,660,770	25.46%	7,294,678	8,374,946	14.81%
6月		110,213	146,003	32.47%	739,046	916,126	23.96%	1,415,637	1,673,150	18.19%	8,710,315	10,048,096	15.36%
7月		110,593	128,460	16.16%	849,639	1,044,586	22.94%	1,347,273	1,456,254	8.09%	10,057,588	11,504,350	14.38%
8月		110,332	103,259	-6.41%	959,971	1,147,845	19.57%	1,398,243	1,260,281	-9.87%	11,455,831	12,764,631	11.42%
9月		146,931	110,916	-24.51%	1,106,902	1,258,761	13.72%	1,652,339	1,291,903	-21.81%	13,108,170	14,056,534	7.23%
10月		134,382	116,555	-13.27%	1,241,284	1,375,316	10.80%	1,511,343	1,488,600	-1.50%	14,619,513	15,545,134	6.33%
11月		150,131	147,439	-1.79%	1,391,415	1,522,755	9.44%	1,507,873	1,950,825	29.38%	16,127,386	17,495,959	8.49%
12月		178,884	132,651	-25.85%	1,570,299	1,655,406	5.42%	1,860,362	1,522,808	-18.14%	17,987,748	19,018,767	5.73%